Neligh-Oakdale XC meet
Monday, September 16, 2024

High School Male

1 Will Nelson, 11th V

2 Ethan Zeisler, 11th V

3 Conner Rohrer (M HS)

4 Joseph Barnell (M HS)

5 lan Crockett (M HS)

6 Isaac Eckert

7 Evan Decker

8 Everett Funk (M HS)

9 Mason True (M)
10 Brook Strom, 11th V
11 Nate Frick 9
12 Carter Scheiffer (M Varsity)
13 Grant McGill, 12th V
14 Layton Deibler 11
15 Abe Johnson
16 Dakota P.
17 David Rodriguez (M Varsity)
18 Jack Berg (M)
19 Issac Jensen, 11th V
20 Landon Rutjens
21 Andrew Rowan 11
22 Luke Kester (M Varsity)
23 Donovan Heiman (M)
24 Matthew Shefl (M HS)
25 Casey King
26 Trevor Keller 9
27 Lucas Clay 12
28 |saiah Eckert
29 Hayden Nelson (M HS)
30 Jaxon Cozad 12
31 Chase Andrews
32 Matthew Kerkman-9th grade
33 Ben Johnson (M HS)
34 Aiden Brown (M HS)
35 Kamdin Worlein 9th grade
36 Erik Bearnson 9
37 Teegan Burns (M HS)
38 Sam Carlson (M Varsity)
39 Micah Hafer (M Varsity)
40 Zander Cepel (M Varsity)

School
Boyd
Boyd
Creighton

Bib #

Creighton
Creighton
EV

EV

Twin Loup
Osmond
Boyd

NC

LHNE
Boyd

NC

EV

Isanti
LHNE
Osmond
Boyd

EV

NC
Summerland
Osmond
Creighton
EV

NC

NC

EV

Twin Loup
NC

EV

EPPJ
Creighton
Creighton
Randolph
NC
Creighton
LHNE
LHNE
Summerland

184
186
264
266
265
199
197
260
242
185
235
215
181
232
194
276
216
243
182
202
233
252
244
267
195
236
230
198
261
231
196
212
268
269
246
234
271
217
218
250

Time

18:52
19:01
19:18
19:36
19:44
19:59
20:06
20:06
20:14
20:15
20:20
20:21
20:26
20:34
20:41
20:52
20:53
21:21
21:39
22:02
22:18
22:19
22:32
22:42
22:47
22:47
23:03
23:11
23:26
23:34
23:40
23:41
23:58
24:02:00
24:30:00
24:33:00
24:51:00
24:53:00
25:18:00
25:20:00



41 Corbin Bye (M HS)

42 Brecken Shearer 10th grade
43 Kalvin Molhoff

44 Jacob Pavelka

45 Reece J.

46 Alex Lechtenberg, 11th JV
47 Jaren Koeppe (M Varsity)
48 Tyler Reinke (M 10)

49 Brayden Worlein 11th grade
50 Austin Avery (M HS)

51 Solomon Pyle 9

Twin Loup
Randolph
EV
Niobrara
LHNE
Boyd
LHNE
NO
Randolph
Niobrara
NC

262
247
200
274
221
183
219
222
248
226
237

25:30:00
25:34:00
25:52:00
25:54:00
26:25:00
26:27:00
26:42:00
27:29:00
27:30:00
29:18:00
36:32:00



High School Female

1 Angela Frick 11

2 Callie Fisher (F Varsity)

3 Mazzy K.
4 Zoey Snyder 10

5 Jalise Busch, Fr (F)
6 Lena Spencer, So (F)

7 Kaci Koenig, 10th

School Bib #
NC

LHNE

EV

NC

Burwell

Burwell

Boyd

8 Elliot Wiesemen (F Varsity) LHNE

9 Maggie Rohrer (F HS)

10 Luci Koinzan (F 11)
11 Katie W.

12 Teegan H.

13 Fallon Wietzki 10

14 Emily Gilliland 9th grade

Creighton
NO
EV
EV
NC
Randolph

15 Samantha Stuhr-10th grad«EPPJ
16 Lenora Kester (F Varsity) Summerland

17 Riley Bourne (F 10)
18 Marissa B.

NO
EV

19 Carlee Livingston (F Varsity Summerland

20 Ella White (F HS)

21 Aubrey Parker (F Varsity)

22 Jada Harmon, 11th

23 Gaby Zimmerer (F HS)
24 Calah Archibeque, Sr (F)

Creighton
Summerland
Boyd
Creighton
Burwell

25 Makayla Stecker (F Varsity Twin Loup

26 Addi Janousek, 10th
27 Taylor Teadtke (F HS)

Boyd
Niobrara

28 Casey Clements (F Varsity Twin Loup
29 Baylee Chessmore (F 10) NO
30 Emma Kinney-12th grade EPPJ

31 lzzy P.

32 Miah Handley (F Varsity)

EV
Twin Loup

168
161
153
169
148
147
145
162
180
163
150
154
170
171
156
174
164
152
173
178
172
143
179
146
177
144
167
175
165
155
149
176

Time

21:21

21:46

22:40

23:01

23:19

23:39

23:46
24:12:00
24:49:00
24:51:00
24:52:00
24:54:00
25:03:00
25:03:00
25:14:00
25:51:00
26:11:00
26:20:00
26:34:00
27:28:00
27:33:00
28:06:00
28:19:00
28:20:00
29:17:00
29:41:00
30:50:00
31:19:00
32:10:00
32:40:00
39:30:00
42:04:00



Junior High School Female
Miley Broberg

Isabela Kester (F JH)
Ruby Strom, 8th

Reese Black

Pieper Mcleod

Brenna Lawson

Savannah Zeisler, 7th
Charlotte Hageman
Ansley Rowan 7

Devonna Henry

Elvaliss James

Brynlee Janousek, 7th
Taylon Bertschinger (F JH)
Keiani Highelk

Trina Bennet, 7th

Jayden R.

School Bib #
EV
Summerland
Boyd

EV

EV

EV

Boyd

EV

NC

Isanti

Isanti

Boyd
Summerland
Isanti

Boyd
Summerland

204
256
187
206
205
203
190
207
241
279
278
189
258
277
188
257

Time

10:22
10:47
11:01
11:11
11:12
11:43
12:07
12:08
12:10
12:30
12:32
12:32
13:09
13:36
14:45
16:45
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Boyd
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Summerland
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